
SARAWAK GAZETTED PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Date Day Holiday State 
JAN    
1 Jan Wed New Year All states except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, 

Perlis & Terengganu 
14 Jan Tues Prophet Muhammad's Birthday National 
31 Jan Fri Chinese New Year National 
FEB    
1 Feb Sat Chinese New Year  

2nd Day 

National 

APR    
18 Apr Fri Easter - Good Friday Sabah & Sarawak 
MAY    
1 May Thurs Labour Day National 
13 
May 

Tues Wesak Day National 

JUN    
1 Jun Sun Hari Gawai Sarawak 
2 Jun Mon Hari Gawai 

2nd Day 

Sarawak 

3 Jun Tues Hari Gawai 
Replacement Day 

Sarawak 

7 Jun Sat Agong's Birthday National 
JUL    
28 Jul* Mon Hari Raya Aidilfitri National 
29 Jul* Tues Hari Raya Aidilfitri 

2nd Day 

National 

AUG    
31 Aug Sun National Day /  

Merdeka Day 

National 

SEPT    
1 Sep Mon National Day / Merdeka Day 

Replacement Holiday 

National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan & 
Terengganu 

13 Sep Sat Sarawak Governor's Birthday Sarawak 
16 Sep Tues Malaysia Day National 
OCT    
5 Oct* Sun Hari Raya Haji National 
6 Oct* Mon Hari Raya Haji 

2nd Day / Replacement 

National 

24 Oct Fri Sultan of Pahang's Birthday Pahang 
25 Oct Sat Awal Muharram National 
DEC    
25 Dec Thurs Christmas National 
 

*To be confirmed. Subject to change. 

http://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
http://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
http://publicholidays.com.my/chinese-new-year/
http://publicholidays.com.my/easter/
http://publicholidays.com.my/labour-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/wesak-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-gawai/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-gawai/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-gawai/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-gawai/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-gawai/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-aidilfitri/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-aidilfitri/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-aidilfitri/
http://publicholidays.com.my/national-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/national-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/national-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/national-day/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-haji/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-haji/
http://publicholidays.com.my/hari-raya-haji/
http://publicholidays.com.my/awal-muharram/
http://publicholidays.com.my/christmas/

